
International Gravity Sports Association
Event: Maryhill Festival of Speed Promoter: Volcanic Promotions
Location: Goldendale, Washington USA Chief Steward: Bob Ozman
Date: July 1, 2012 Starter: Art Sanchez
Event Level: Continental - North America Track Conditions: Dry
Weather: Warm - Clear - Windy Course Length: 3.5 km

Downhill Skateboard Results
Pos No Surname First Name Nat Best Points Prize Money

1 1 Switzer Patrick CAN 3:06.975 383.44 3,000.00$
2 83 Maytum Zak USA 3:05.523 368.62 1,500.00$
3 4 Tongue Alex USA 3:06.813 361.60 1,000.00$
4 260 Reimer Kevin CAN 3:07.781 355.18 750.00$
5 2 Silva Douglas (Dalua) BRA 3:05.662 349.25 500.00$
6 104 Meiners Billy CAN 3:08.819 343.70 250.00$
7 13 Malaga Felipe PER 3:07.393 338.47
8 105 Desmarais Nikolas CAN 3:07.865 333.50
9 31 Stephens Dillon CAN 3:07.220 328.77
10 106 Wippermann Max USA 3:08.950 324.24
11 1415 Guzman Jose PUR 3:15.264 319.88
12 6 Erban Mischo CAN 3:07.017 315.69
13 22 Dean Ovalhe Danky BRA 3:07.892 311.64
14 409 Wood Chip USA 3:08.086 307.71
15 180 McGuirk Robin USA 3:08.437 303.91
16 55 Shikaze Zen CAN 3:09.374 300.21
17 155 Cortright Brian USA 3:08.202 296.61
18 270 Pilloni Louis USA 3:11.649 293.10
19 278 Gaul Chance USA 3:13.104 289.67
20 1490 Kienzle Matthew USA 3:16.599 286.33
21 376 Wester Kyle USA 3:07.663 283.05
22 16 Melo Luke CAN 3:12.037 279.85
23 221 Crone Riley USA 3:14.949 276.71
24 432 Selander Sondre NOR 3:17.160 273.63
25 9 Martin Kyle CAN 3:09.187 270.61
26 19 Garant-Rousseau Maxim CAN 3:09.666 267.65
27 255 Nicassio Austin USA 3:10.066 264.73
28 1391 Hampton Dustin USA 3:10.255 261.87
29 196 Breton Nick CAN 3:10.746 259.05
30 325 Degen Duke USA 3:11.310 256.28
31 18 Tibbles Braden CAN 3:11.638 253.54
32 1373 Essert Byron USA 3:11.997 250.85
33 53 Lessa Thiago-Gomes BRA 3:07.505 248.20
34 14 Chapman Andrew CAN 3:08.532 245.59
35 12 Buksa Graham CAN 3:08.918 243.01
36 37 Cassemiro Juliano BRA 3:10.508 240.46
37 523 Price Dave USA 3:13.901 237.95
38 550 Dubler Maxwell USA 3:14.484 235.47
39 1368 Dougherty Key Clyde USA 3:15.116 233.01
40 142 Myers Max USA 3:15.826 230.59
41 5 Kelly James USA 3:07.106 228.20
42 157 Torres Joshua USA 3:07.303 225.83
43 66 Snyder Micheal USA 3:07.969 223.49
44 7 Ballesteros Max BRA 3:11.355 221.18
45 369 Mercado Andrew USA 3:11.668 218.89
46 92 Ortiz Justen CAN 3:11.887 216.63
47 185 Greene Malachi USA 3:12.466 214.38
48 87 Falcioni Lucas ARG 3:13.788 212.17
49 78 Staub Calvin USA 3:09.028 209.97
50 124 Del Rosario Tim USA 3:09.061 207.79
51 866 Cameron Bradley USA 3:09.079 205.64



International Gravity Sports Association
Event: Maryhill Festival of Speed Promoter: Volcanic Promotions
Location: Goldendale, Washington USA Chief Steward: Bob Ozman
Date: July 1, 2012 Starter: Art Sanchez
Event Level: Continental - North America Track Conditions: Dry
Weather: Warm - Clear - Windy Course Length: 3.5 km

Downhill Skateboard Continued Results
Pos No Surname First Name Nat Best Points
52 130 Luna Daniel USA 3:09.830 203.50
53 630 DeCastro Alexandre BRA 3:09.865 201.38
54 149 Slota Mike USA 3:10.041 199.29
55 167 Wagner Connor USA 3:12.528 197.21
56 314 Budro Jeff USA 3:13.290 195.15
57 15 Readings Justin CAN 3:13.847 193.10
58 1467 Dunmall Nick CAN 3:14.256 191.08
59 366 Chin Kyle USA 3:14.635 189.07
60 101 Jensen Mikael (Kula) NOR 3:15.334 187.08
61 467 DesJarlais Brandon USA 3:15.409 185.10
62 1280 Robitaille Maxime CAN 3:15.480 183.14
63 955 Treadwell Geoff USA 3:16.123 181.19
64 1072 Gellatly Jacob USA 3:16.703 179.26
65 82 Riha Jimmy USA 3:07.379 177.34
66 38 Smith Spencer USA 3:08.700 175.44
67 132 Onchi Curtis USA 3:10.973 173.55
68 1348 Kent Greggory USA 3:12.462 171.67
69 134 Green Micah USA 3:13.341 169.81
70 1416 Rogers John USA 3:14.144 167.96
71 133 Brickenden Cam CAN 3:14.630 166.13
72 1397 Lynds Aidan CAN 3:14.833 164.30
73 1487 Greene Levi USA 3:15.328 162.49
74 214 Henderson Keith USA 3:16.302 160.69
75 734 Shea Cody USA 3:16.530 158.90
76 250 Montesano Brandon USA 3:17.944 157.12
77 326 Wells Jackson USA 3:19.274 155.36
78 1339 Sharp Jacob USA 3:19.548 153.60
79 353 Haiby AJ USA 3:13.077 151.86
80 282 Watson Tommy USA 3:13.104 150.13
81 843 Russell Ian CAN 3:13.132 148.40
82 1151 Chantarachara Sean USA 3:13.138 146.69
83 1387 Edwards Drew USA 3:13.863 144.99
84 1388 Garcia Jorge USA 3:15.971 143.30
85 1385 Duran JM USA 3:15.973 141.62
86 1308 Throckmorton Noah USA 3:16.108 139.94
87 1171 Reece Devon USA 3:16.238 138.28
88 1220 Gutierrez Fabian MEX 3:16.486 136.63
89 91 Lins Luis BRA 3:16.736 134.98
90 1251 Lembach Scott USA 3:17.253 133.34
91 233 Carter Kelly AUS 3:10.593 131.72
92 388 Royce William USA 3:11.822 130.10
93 355 Richter Jonas BRA 3:09.623 128.49
94 1371 Sharp Chris (Salty) USA 3:13.865 126.89
95 1406 Hryn Benjamin USA 3:15.410 125.29
96 186 Ciabattini Brett USA 3:18.468 123.71
97 1377 Brady Bryce USA 3:20.144 122.13
98 1380 Crow Philip USA 3:21.354 120.56
99 534 Sharp Zac USA 3:18.859 119.00

100 1076 Flavin Samuel USA 3:17.518 117.45
101 715 Harrington Michael USA 3:20.115 115.90
102 1128 Bishop Brian USA 3:19.408 114.36



International Gravity Sports Association
Event: Maryhill Festival of Speed Promoter: Volcanic Promotions
Location: Goldendale, Washington USA Chief Steward: Bob Ozman
Date: July 1, 2012 Starter: Art Sanchez
Event Level: Continental - North America Track Conditions: Dry
Weather: Warm - Clear - Windy Course Length: 3.5 km

Downhill Skateboard Continued Results
Pos No Surname First Name Nat Best Points
103 424 Meurling Max SWE 3:18.651 112.83
104 1357 Marton Nathan USA 3:18.886 111.31
105 46 Gemperle (F) Rebekka SUI 3:18.635 109.79
106 109 Capps Maxwell USA 3:19.127 108.28
107 1245 Vega Fernando MEX 3:19.172 106.77
108 940 Jones Roger USA 3:21.399 105.28
109 1407 Ronzani Nick USA 3:18.580 103.79
110 1403 Sherlock Michael (Biker) USA 3:18.798 102.31
111 1456 Elenko Tyson CAN 3:19.486 100.83
112 1370 Leonelli Lonnie USA 3:19.754 99.36
113 1214 Moreno Gerardo MEX 3:17.456 97.90
114 1194 Wilkinson Jake USA 3:18.764 96.44
115 598 O'Leyne Aidian USA 3:20.069 94.99
116 1192 Tolman Doug USA 3:20.250 93.54
117 184 Epp Jason CAN 3:18.001 92.11
118 1315 Vyain Jeffrey USA 3:18.031 90.67
119 1354 Creamer Garrett USA 3:19.536 89.25
120 291 Albee Eric USA 3:19.918 87.83
121 1028 Vigon George MEX 3:20.519 86.41
122 1378 Bruni Andre USA 3:20.734 85.00
123 1150 Morin Gunnar USA 3:20.782 83.60
124 1160 Gomez Nathaniel PUR 3:21.367 82.20
125 1372 Suryanata Justin USA 3:18.112 80.81
126 1353 Drysdale Tad USA 3:18.999 79.42
127 1376 Anglero Manuel PUR 3:19.152 78.04
128 1340 English Matthew USA 3:19.298 76.66
129 720 Vinograd Ethan USA 3:19.500 75.29
130 146 Morgando Thibault FRA 3:19.772 73.93
131 1369 Conroy Hayden USA 3:19.919 72.56
132 997 Kautz Cody USA 3:17.426 71.21
133 1361 Sanchez Richard USA 3:18.164 69.86
134 625 Backlund (F) Ishtar SWE 3:20.701 68.51
135 1349 Gregg Tyler USA 3:20.785 67.17
136 1383 Douglas Jonathan CAN 3:21.288 65.84
137 1331 Jung Yun wook KOR 3:20.511 64.50
138 1346 Vitale Ryan USA 3:20.601 63.18
139 464 Cornell Cedric NOR 3:20.925 61.86
140 1078 McGhee Mason USA 3:20.832 60.54
141 1083 Duplain Kelian CAN 3:21.462 59.23
142 1351 Marrero Luis PUR 3:21.667 57.92
143 1085 Caro Daniel MEX 3:21.735 56.62
144 1358 Dumaine Stephen USA 3:21.829 55.32
145 1275 Aviña Edward MEX 3:21.911 54.02
146 1374 Barnes Andrew USA 3:21.969 52.73
147 1197 Rouillard Andrew CAN 3:22.043 51.45
148 212 Craddock Jack CAN 3:22.152 50.17
149 1097 Fillback (F) Alicia USA 3:22.212 48.89
150 690 Nunez (F) Marisa PER 3:22.240 47.62
151 1359 Gellatly Evan USA 3:22.248 46.35
152 251 Jordana Vincent FRA 3:22.379 45.08
153 349 Korman Oliver CAN 3:22.417 43.82



International Gravity Sports Association
Event: Maryhill Festival of Speed Promoter: Volcanic Promotions
Location: Goldendale, Washington USA Chief Steward: Bob Ozman
Date: July 1, 2012 Starter: Art Sanchez
Event Level: Continental - North America Track Conditions: Dry
Weather: Warm - Clear - Windy Course Length: 3.5 km

Downhill Skateboard Continued Results
Pos No Surname First Name Nat Best Points
154 1350 Whyatt Logan CAN 3:22.422 42.57
155 1408 French Jesse USA 3:22.496 41.31
156 1077 Warren Chris USA 3:22.666 40.07
157 605 Fuss Eric USA 3:22.694 38.82
158 438 Gibbs Wyatt USA 3:22.915 37.58
159 970 Sheehy Christopher USA 3:23.109 36.34
160 501 Fast Jake USA 3:23.509 35.11
161 1016 Gesick Reece USA 3:23.530 33.88
162 1347 Ameen Alex USA 3:23.659 32.66
163 1488 Davenport Travis USA 3:23.662 31.43
164 1375 Reid-Naughton Brendan USA 3:23.690 30.22
165 398 Ward Brian (Barney) USA 3:23.795 29.00
166 1393 Herrick Nicholas USA 3:23.801 27.79
167 1384 Douglas Eric CAN 3:23.876 26.58
168 1325 Toledo Arthur BRA 3:24.167 25.38
169 1079 Stuart Tim USA 3:24.636 24.18
170 1366 Chase Nick USA 3:24.669 22.98
171 527 Favela Daniel MEX 3:24.711 21.79
172 1461 Ingersoll Joe USA 3:24.835 20.60
173 1386 Edwards Chase USA 3:24.857 19.41
174 1337 Garner Christian USA 3:25.003 18.23
175 1382 Dolphin Spencer CAN 3:25.081 17.05
176 1064 Campbell Nohlan USA 3:25.129 15.88
177 1210 Jackle Billy USA 3:25.153 14.70
178 169 Calafato Nicholas USA 3:25.252 13.53
179 1334 Menendez Herbert PUR 3:25.333 12.37
180 1041 Chastenay-Joseph Samuel CAN 3:25.486 11.20
181 1355 Smith Todd USA 3:25.499 10.04
182 1008 Davenport Brian USA 3:25.715 8.89
183 1311 Neblock Michael USA 3:26.181 7.73
184 1476 Powell (F) Amanda USA 3:26.203 6.58
185 1109 Daigneault (F) Charlie CAN 3:26.499 5.44
186 392 Sheridan Ryan CAN 3:26.954 4.29
187 1392 Harari Lucas USA 3:27.115 3.15
188 678 Izman Jes MAS 3:27.374 2.01
189 1417 Cobra Felipe BLZ 3:27.580 0.88
190 1058 Figueroa Daniel MEX 3:28.006 0.87
191 1154 Vinograd Elija USA 3:28.344 0.86
192 1364 Robinson Zach USA 3:28.510 0.85
193 1222 Olmos Patrick Alejandro MEX 3:28.658 0.84
194 1398 Miller Zion USA 3:28.847 0.83
195 1239 Bailleres Fernando MEX 3:29.912 0.82
196 1206 Paproski Mike (Papadog) USA 3:30.120 0.81
197 1418 Lawrence Cameron USA 3:30.354 0.80
198 1489 Diaz (F) Pamela DOM 3:30.942 0.79
199 102 Dubois Quinn CAN 3:31.666 0.78
200 1405 Salay Stephen USA 3:32.084 0.77
201 1336 Diaz Jeffery USA 3:35.112 0.76
202 1281 Sambrano Caloy PHI 3:35.305 0.75
203 1394 Imbrie Scott USA 3:35.391 0.74
204 1344 Heslop Knox USA 3:35.432 0.73



International Gravity Sports Association
Event: Maryhill Festival of Speed Promoter: Volcanic Promotions
Location: Goldendale, Washington USA Chief Steward: Bob Ozman
Date: July 1, 2012 Starter: Art Sanchez
Event Level: Continental - North America Track Conditions: Dry
Weather: Warm - Clear - Windy Course Length: 3.5 km

Downhill Skateboard Continued Results
Pos No Surname First Name Nat Best Points
205 1362 Dougherty Zack USA 3:35.549 0.72
206 1474 Goede Chris USA 3:36.045 0.71
207 1379 Castonguay (F) Traci USA 3:36.266 0.70
208 1205 Paproski Greg (G-Dawg) USA 3:37.069 0.69
209 1276 Figueroa Fifer MEX 3:37.458 0.68
210 1304 Bustamante Estuardo-Tato GUA 3:37.691 0.67
211 1277 Oride (F) Ayumi JPN 3:38.451 0.66
212 1401 Williams Tyler USA 3:38.587 0.65
213 1237 Figueroa Fuentes (F) Valeria Isabel MEX 3:38.634 0.64
214 277 Lindenmaier (F) Anja (Anni) GER 3:40.629 0.63
215 1439 Best (F) Cami JAM 3:40.675 0.62
216 1321 Ellis Jett CAN 3:41.565 0.61
217 1221 Vega Concha (F) Rosa María (Rosy) MEX 3:43.099 0.60
218 1395 Anglero Nylan Ro PUR 3:47.903 0.59
219 201 Bell Tristan (Bellaboy) CAN 3:51.436 0.58
220 1105 Bornstein Adam USA 3:52.214 0.57
221 1322 Ellis Jordan CAN 4:05.387 0.56
222 889 Hallberg Gustaf SWE 4:09.486 0.55
223 1106 Moisanen Maxim USA 4:23.377 0.54

Downhill Skateboard King of the Hill Results
Pos No Surname First Name Nat Best

1 5 Kelly James USA 3:07.106
DQ 83 Maytum Zak USA 3:05.523
DQ 2 Silva Douglas (Dalua) BRA 3:05.662
DQ 4 Tongue Alex USA 3:06.813
DQ 1 Switzer Patrick CAN 3:06.975
DQ 6 Erban Mischo CAN 3:07.017

Women Downhill Skateboard Results
Pos No Surname First Name Nat Best Points Prize Money

1 1097 Fillback (F) Alicia USA 3:22.212 383.44 500.00$
2 46 Gemperle (F) Rebekka SUI 3:18.635 368.62 150.00$
3 690 Nunez (F) Marisa PER 3:22.240 361.60 100.00$
4 1109 Daigneault (F) Charlie CAN 3:26.499 355.18
5 1489 Diaz (F) Pamela DOM 3:30.942 349.25
6 1277 Oride (F) Ayumi JPN 3:38.451 343.70
7 625 Backlund (F) Ishtar SWE 3:20.701 338.47
8 1476 Powell (F) Amanda USA 3:26.203 333.50
9 1104 Paulshock (F) Sara USA 3:38.990 328.77
10 277 Lindenmaier (F) Anja (Anni) GER 3:40.629 324.24
11 1439 Best (F) Cami JAM 3:40.675 319.88
12 1221 Vega Concha (F) Rosa María (Rosy) MEX 3:43.099 315.69
13 1237 Figueroa Fuentes (F) Valeria Isabel MEX 3:38.634 311.64
14 1379 Castonguay (F) Traci USA 3:36.266 307.71

Junior 1 Downhill Skateboard Results (Age 8-13)
Pos No Surname First Name Nat Best Points Prize Money

1 720 Vinograd Ethan USA 3:19.500 383.44 250.00$
2 349 Korman Oliver CAN 3:22.417 368.62 150.00$
3 212 Craddock Jack CAN 3:22.152 361.60 100.00$



International Gravity Sports Association
Event: Maryhill Festival of Speed Promoter: Volcanic Promotions
Location: Goldendale, Washington USA Chief Steward: Bob Ozman
Date: July 1, 2012 Starter: Art Sanchez
Event Level: Continental - North America Track Conditions: Dry
Weather: Warm - Clear - Windy Course Length: 3.5 km

Junior 1 Downhill Skateboard Continued Results (Age 8-13)
Pos No Surname First Name Nat Best Points

4 1154 Vinograd Elija USA 3:25.025 355.18
5 1408 French Jesse USA 3:22.496 349.25
6 1359 Gellatly Evan USA 3:22.248 343.70
7 102 Dubois Quinn CAN 3:31.666 338.47
8 1350 Whyatt Logan CAN 3:22.422 333.50
9 1344 Heslop Knox USA 3:35.432 328.77
10 1205 Paproski Greg (G-Dawg) USA 3:37.069 324.24
11 1401 Williams Tyler USA 3:38.587 319.88
12 1321 Ellis Jett CAN 3:41.565 315.69
13 201 Bell Tristan (Bellaboy) CAN 3:51.436 311.64
14 1322 Ellis Jordan CAN 4:05.387 307.71
15 1106 Moisanen Maxim USA 4:23.377 303.91
16 1395 Anglero Nylan Ro PUR 3:47.903 300.21

Junior 2 Downhill Skateboard Results (Age 14-17)
Pos No Surname First Name Nat Best Points Prize Money

1 149 Slota Mike USA 3:10.041 383.44 500.00$
2 1348 Kent Greggory USA 3:12.462 368.62 150.00$
3 355 Richter Jonas BRA 3:09.623 361.60 100.00$
4 38 Smith Spencer USA 3:08.700 355.18
5 233 Carter Kelly AUS 3:10.593 349.25
6 1373 Essert Byron USA 3:11.997 343.70
7 214 Henderson Keith USA 3:16.302 338.47
8 1397 Lynds Aidan CAN 3:18.280 333.50
9 843 Russell Ian CAN 3:13.132 328.77
10 1380 Crow Philip USA 3:21.354 324.24
11 940 Jones Roger USA 3:21.399 319.88
12 1151 Chantarachara Sean USA 3:13.138 315.69
13 130 Luna Daniel USA 3:09.830 311.64
14 1406 Hryn Benjamin USA 3:15.410 307.71
15 432 Selander Sondre NOR 3:17.160 303.91
16 1194 Wilkinson Jake USA 3:18.764 300.21
17 866 Cameron Bradley USA 3:09.079 296.61
18 467 DesJarlais Brandon USA 3:15.409 293.10
19 1456 Elenko Tyson CAN 3:19.485 289.67
20 1339 Sharp Jacob USA 3:19.548 286.33
21 185 Greene Malachi USA 3:12.466 283.05
22 278 Gaul Chance USA 3:13.104 279.85
23 186 Ciabattini Brett USA 3:18.468 276.71
24 1085 Caro Daniel MEX 3:21.735 273.63
25 1072 Gellatly Jacob USA 3:16.703 270.61
26 997 Kautz Cody USA 3:17.426 267.65
27 1076 Flavin Samuel USA 3:17.518 264.73
28 424 Meurling Max SWE 3:18.651 261.87
29 326 Wells Jackson USA 3:19.274 259.05
30 1354 Creamer Garrett USA 3:19.536 256.28
31 1192 Tolman Doug USA 3:20.250 253.54
32 1346 Vitale Ryan USA 3:20.601 250.85
33 1150 Morin Gunnar USA 3:20.782 248.20
34 1078 McGhee Mason USA 3:20.832 245.59
35 1160 Gomez Nathaniel PUR 3:21.367 243.01



International Gravity Sports Association
Event: Maryhill Festival of Speed Promoter: Volcanic Promotions
Location: Goldendale, Washington USA Chief Steward: Bob Ozman
Date: July 1, 2012 Starter: Art Sanchez
Event Level: Continental - North America Track Conditions: Dry
Weather: Warm - Clear - Windy Course Length: 3.5 km

Junior 2 Downhill Skateboard Continued Results (Age 14-17)
Pos No Surname First Name Nat Best Points
36 501 Fast Jake USA 3:23.509 240.46
37 1393 Herrick Nicholas USA 3:23.801 237.95
38 1386 Edwards Chase USA 3:24.857 235.47
39 1064 Campbell Nohlan USA 3:25.129 233.01
40 1364 Robinson Zach USA 3:28.510 230.59
41 438 Gibbs Wyatt USA 3:22.915 228.20
42 1384 Douglas Eric CAN 3:23.876 225.83
43 1337 Garner Christian USA 3:25.003 223.49
44 1398 Miller Zion USA 3:28.847 221.18
45 1382 Dolphin Spencer CAN 3:30.970 218.89
46 1405 Salay Stephen USA 3:32.084 216.63
47 889 Hallberg Gustaf SWE 4:09.486 214.38
48 392 Sheridan Ryan CAN 3:26.954 212.17
49 1392 Harari Lucas USA 3:27.115 209.97
50 1379 Castonguay (F) Traci USA 3:36.266 207.79
51 1304 Bustamante Estuardo-Tato GUA 3:37.691 205.64
52 1105 Bornstein Adam USA 3:52.214 203.50
53 1336 Diaz Jeffery USA 3:35.112 201.38

Classic Luge Results
Pos No Surname First Name Nat Best Points Prize Money

1 158 Huey John USA 3:11.573 383.44 250.00$
2 152 Henderson Keith USA 3:13.001 368.62 150.00$
3 44 Castaneda Kyle USA 3:11.168 361.60 100.00$
4 32 Conaway Christian USA 3:11.140 355.18
5 18 Williams Frank USA 3:14.930 349.25
6 6 Parks Kolby CAN 3:13.902 343.70
7 1461 Ingersoll Joe USA 3:18.357 338.47
8 176 Myrvold William USA 3:18.319 333.50
9 30 McIntyre Mike USA 3:19.333 328.77
10 146 Morgando Thibault FRA 3:17.630 324.24
11 1081 Wilder Cory USA 3:19.964 319.88
12 51 Zehner Benjamin USA 3:16.768 315.69
13 15 Wall Dylan CAN 3:20.490 311.64
14 221 Bartlett Matt USA 3:26.991 307.71
15 61 Hicks Christopher USA 3:27.924 303.91
16 155 Moisanen Jan USA 3:28.104 300.21
17 8 McBride Chris USA 3:29.000 296.61
18 1106 Moisanen Maxim USA 3:43.993 293.10
19 31 Kamink Nick CAN 3:44.547 289.67
20 222 McBournie Dean USA 3:38.871 286.33

Street Luge Results
Pos No Surname First Name Nat Best Points Prize Money

1 227 Rogers John USA 3:03.712 383.44 250.00$
2 32 Conaway Christian USA 3:03.060 368.62 150.00$
3 6 Parks Kolby CAN 3:03.010 361.60 100.00$
4 44 Castaneda Kyle USA 3:05.029 355.18
5 30 McIntyre Mike USA 3:03.470 349.25
6 18 Williams Frank USA 3:09.278 343.70
7 152 Henderson Keith USA 3:09.493 338.47



International Gravity Sports Association
Event: Maryhill Festival of Speed Promoter: Volcanic Promotions
Location: Goldendale, Washington USA Chief Steward: Bob Ozman
Date: July 1, 2012 Starter: Art Sanchez
Event Level: Continental - North America Track Conditions: Dry
Weather: Warm - Clear - Windy Course Length: 3.5 km

Street Luge Continued Results
Pos No Surname First Name Nat Best Points

8 176 Myrvold William USA 3:09.896 333.50
9 61 Hicks Christopher USA 3:06.210 328.77
10 50 Kasmar Dan USA 3:14.360 324.24
11 8 McBride Chris USA 3:16.663 319.88
12 1461 Ingersoll Joe USA 3:14.804 315.69
13 31 Kamink Nick CAN 3:10.969 311.64
14 1081 Wilder Cory USA 3:12.561 307.71
15 221 Bartlett Matt USA 3:17.361 303.91
16 15 Wall Dylan CAN 3:25.347 300.21
17 51 Zehner Benjamin USA 3:12.407 296.61
18 155 Moisanen Jan USA 3:23.253 293.10

Street Luge King of the Hill Results
Pos No Surname First Name Nat Best

1 227 Rogers John USA 3:03.712
2 6 Parks Kolby CAN 3:03.010
3 30 McIntyre Mike USA 3:03.470
4 61 Hicks Christopher USA 3:06.210
5 44 Castaneda Kyle USA 3:05.029
6 32 Conaway Christian USA 3:03.060



International Gravity Sports Association

Event: Maryhill Festival of Speed Promoter: Volcanic Promotions

Location: Goldendale, Washington USA Chief Steward: Bob Ozman

Date: Starter: Art Sanchez

Event Level: Continental - North America Track Conditions: Dry

Weather: Warm - Clear - Windy Course Length: 3.5 km

Downhill Skateboard
Round A Round B Round C Round D Round E - Finale

QUAL Pos 1A

1 R 1 83 Zak Maytum

17 G 2 409 Chip Wood

33 B 4 630 Alexandre DeCastro

64 Y 3 523 Dave Price Pos 1B

80 P 6 1388 Jorge Garcia R 1 83 Zak Maytum

96 O 5 1339 Jacob Sharp G 3 409 Chip Wood

B 5 523 Dave Price

Pos 2A Y 4 1373 Byron Essert

16 R 3 66 Micheal Snyder P 2 16 Luke Melo

32 G 4 130 Daniel Luna O 6 66 Micheal Snyder

48 B 1 1373 Byron Essert

49 Y 2 16 Luke Melo Pos 1C

65 P 5 1416 John Rogers R 3 83 Zak Maytum

81 O 6 1385 JM Duran G 6 16 Luke Melo

B 4 409 Chip Wood

Pos 3A Y 2 1415 Jose Guzman

9 R 5 82 Jimmy Riha P 1 106 Max Wippermann

25 G 4 78 Calvin Staub O 5 1490 Matthew Kienzle

41 B 1 325 Duke Degen

56 Y 6 843 Ian Russell Pos 2B

72 P 2 1368 Key Clyde Dougherty R 4 325 Duke Degen

88 O 3 1490 Matthew Kienzle G 5 1368 Key Clyde Dougherty

B 3 1490 Matthew Kienzle

Pos 4A Y 2 106 Max Wippermann

8 R 3 157 Joshua Torres P 1 1415 Jose Guzman

24 G 1 106 Max Wippermann O 6 157 Joshua Torres

40 B 5 132 Curtis Onchi

57 Y 6 1151 Sean Chantarachara Pos 1D

73 P 2 1415 Jose Guzman R 5 106 Max Wippermann

89 O 4 1072 Jacob Gellatly G 4 1415 Jose Guzman

B 1 83 Zak Maytum

Pos 5A Y 2 1 Patrick Switzer

5 R 1 6 Mischo Erban P 6 6 Mischo Erban

21 G 5 38 Spencer Smith O 3 260 Kevin Reimer

37 B 2 37 Juliano Cassemiro

60 Y 3 87 Lucas Falcioni Pos 3B

76 P 4 467 Brandon DesJarlais R 1 6 Mischo Erban

92 O 6 1251 Scott Lembach G 5 37 Juliano Cassemiro

B 6 87 Lucas Falcioni

Pos 6A Y 4 9 Kyle Martin

12 R 2 376 Kyle Wester P 2 376 Kyle Wester

28 G 1 9 Kyle Martin O 3 270 Louis Pilloni

44 B 3 270 Louis Pilloni

53 Y 6 353 AJ Haiby Pos 2C

69 P 4 366 Kyle Chin R 2 6 Mischo Erban

85 O 5 214 Keith Henderson G 6 376 Kyle Wester

B 5 270 Louis Pilloni

Pos 7A Y 1 1 Patrick Switzer

13 R 1 260 Kevin Reimer P 3 260 Kevin Reimer

29 G 2 55 Zen Shikaze O 4 55 Zen Shikaze

45 B 3 369 Andrew Mercado

52 Y 4 167 Connor Wagner Pos 4B

68 P 5 133 Cam Brickenden R 2 260 Kevin Reimer

84 O 6 1171 Devon Reece G 3 55 Zen Shikaze

B 6 369 Andrew Mercado

Pos 8A Y 4 1391 Dustin Hampton

4 R 2 1 Patrick Switzer P 1 1 Patrick Switzer

20 G 3 14 Andrew Chapman O 5 14 Andrew Chapman

36 B 1 1391 Dustin Hampton

61 Y 4 15 Justin Readings Pos 4E

77 P DNS 1406 Benjamin Hryn R 2 83 Zak Maytum

93 O 5 326 Jackson Wells G 1 1 Patrick Switzer

B 4 260 Kevin Reimer Switzer

Pos 9A Y 5 2 Douglas (Dalua) Silva Winner

3 R 1 4 Alex Tongue P 3 4 Alex Tongue

19 G 2 180 Robin McGuirk O 6 104 Billy Meiners

35 B 3 255 Austin Nicassio

62 Y 6 1387 Drew Edwards Pos 5B

78 P 4 1280 Maxime Robitaille R 1 4 Alex Tongue

94 O 5 250 Brandon Montesano G 3 180 Robin McGuirk

B 4 255 Austin Nicassio

Pos 10A Y 2 105 Nikolas Desmarais

14 R 1 105 Nikolas Desmarais P 6 185 Malachi Greene

30 G DNS 355 Jonas Richter O 5 550 Maxwell Dubler

46 B DQ 388 William Royce

51 Y 2 185 Malachi Greene Pos 3C

67 P 3 550 Maxwell Dubler R 2 4 Alex Tongue

83 O 4 955 Geoff Treadwell G 3 105 Nikolas Desmarais

B 4 180 Robin McGuirk

Pos 11A Y 1 104 Billy Meiners

11 R 1 53 Thiago-Gomes Lessa P 6 432 Sondre Selander

27 G 4 866 Bradley Cameron O 5 278 Chance Gaul

43 B 2 18 Braden Tibbles

54 Y 3 278 Chance Gaul Pos 6B

70 P 5 1397 Aidan Lynds R 5 53 Thiago-Gomes Lessa

86 O 6 1220 Fabian Gutierrez G 4 18 Braden Tibbles

B 3 278 Chance Gaul

Pos 12A Y 1 104 Billy Meiners

6 R 2 5 James Kelly P 6 5 James Kelly

22 G 1 104 Billy Meiners O 2 432 Sondre Selander

38 B DNF 233 Kelly Carter

59 Y 5 134 Micah Green Pos 2D

75 P 4 101 Mikael (Kula) Jensen R 3 104 Billy Meiners

91 O 3 432 Sondre Selander G 2 4 Alex Tongue

B 5 105 Nikolas Desmarais

Pos 13A Y 1 2 Douglas (Dalua) Silva

7 R 1 31 Dillon Stephens P 6 31 Dillon Stephens

23 G 3 12 Graham Buksa O 4 13 Felipe Malaga

39 B 2 196 Nick Breton

58 Y 4 314 Jeff Budro Pos 7B

74 P 5 1487 Levi Greene R 1 31 Dillon Stephens

90 O 6 91 Luis Lins G 4 196 Nick Breton

B 5 12 Graham Buksa

Pos 14A Y 2 13 Felipe Malaga

10 R 1 13 Felipe Malaga P 6 7 Max Ballesteros

26 G 4 124 Tim Del Rosario O 3 221 Riley Crone

42 B 2 7 Max Ballesteros

55 Y 6 282 Tommy Watson Pos 4C Pos 3E

71 P 3 221 Riley Crone R 2 31 Dillon Stephens Looser 1D R 5 1415 Jose Guzman

87 O 5 734 Cody Shea G 3 13 Felipe Malaga Looser 1D G 4 106 Max Wippermann

B 6 221 Riley Crone Looser 1D B 6 6 Mischo Erban Malaga

Pos 15A Y 1 2 Douglas (Dalua) Silva Looser 2D Y 1 13 Felipe Malaga 7th place

15 R 1 22 Danky Dean Ovalhe P 4 22 Danky Dean Ovalhe Looser 2D P 2 105 Nikolas Desmarais

31 G 2 19 Maxim Garant-Rousseau O 5 155 Brian Cortright Looser 2D O 3 31 Dillon Stephens

47 B 3 92 Justen Ortiz

50 Y 5 1348 Greggory Kent Pos 8B

66 P 4 1467 Nick Dunmall R 2 22 Danky Dean Ovalhe

82 O 6 1308 Noah Throckmorton G 4 19 Maxim Garant-Rousseau

B 6 92 Justen Ortiz

Pos 16A Y 1 2 Douglas (Dalua) Silva

2 R 1 2 Douglas (Dalua) Silva P 3 155 Brian Cortright

18 G 2 155 Brian Cortright O 5 142 Max Myers

34 B 4 149 Mike Slota

63 Y DNS 1371 Chris (Salty) Sharp

79 P 3 142 Max Myers

95 O DNS 186 Brett Ciabattini
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International Gravity Sports Association

Event: Maryhill Festival of Speed Promoter: Volcanic Promotions

Location: Goldendale, Washington USA Chief Steward: Bob Ozman

Date: Starter: Art Sanchez

Event Level: Continental - North America Track Conditions: Dry

Weather: Warm - Clear - Windy Course Length: 3.5 km

Downhill Skateboard Repacharge
Round A Round B Round C Round D - Finale

QUAL Pos 1A

1 R 6 997 Cody Kautz

9 G 3 186 Brett Ciabattini

17 B 5 1353 Tad Drysdale

32 Y 2 598 Aidian O'Leyne Pos 1B

40 P 4 1378 Andre Bruni R 4 940 Roger Jones

48 O 1 940 Roger Jones G 6 598 Aidian O'Leyne

B 2 186 Brett Ciabattini

Pos 2A Y 1 1357 Nathan Marton

8 R 6 1361 Richard Sanchez P 3 715 Michael Harrington

16 G 1 1357 Nathan Marton O 5 1456 Tyson Elenko

24 B 3 1456 Tyson Elenko

25 Y 5 720 Ethan Vinograd Pos 1C

33 P 2 715 Michael Harrington R 6 1357 Nathan Marton

41 O 4 1150 Gunnar Morin G 3 186 Brett Ciabattini

B 4 715 Michael Harrington

Pos 3A Y 1 326 Jackson Wells

5 R 4 184 Jason Epp P 5 424 Max Meurling

13 G 2 1194 Jake Wilkinson O 2 250 Brandon Montesano

21 B 1 326 Jackson Wells

28 Y 3 1370 Lonnie Leonelli Pos 2B

36 P DNF 1331 Yun wook Jung R 1 326 Jackson Wells

44 O DNF 464 Cedric Cornell G 6 1194 Jake Wilkinson

B 5 1370 Lonnie Leonelli

Pos 4A Y 3 250 Brandon Montesano

4 R 1 250 Brandon Montesano P 2 424 Max Meurling

12 G 2 424 Max Meurling O 4 1245 Fernando Vega

20 B 3 1245 Fernando Vega

29 Y 5 146 Thibault Morgando Pos 4D

37 P 4 1028 George Vigon R 1 326 Jackson Wells

45 O 6 1383 Jonathan Douglas G 2 250 Brandon Montesano

B 4 186 Brett Ciabattini Wells

Pos 5A Y 3 1377 Bryce Brady Winner

3 R 2 1076 Samuel Flavin P DNF 1380 Philip Crow

11 G 3 46 Rebekka Gemperle (F) O 5 1339 Jacob Sharp

19 B 5 1376 Manuel Anglero

30 Y 4 291 Eric Albee Pos 3B

38 P DNF 1346 Ryan Vitale R 2 1380 Philip Crow

46 O 1 1380 Philip Crow G 1 1076 Samuel Flavin

B 4 46 Rebekka Gemperle (F)

Pos 6A Y 3 1339 Jacob Sharp

6 R 4 1315 Jeffrey Vyain P 5 1403 Michael (Biker) Sherlock

14 G 2 1403 Michael (Biker) Sherlock O 6 1192 Doug Tolman

22 B 5 1340 Matthew English

27 Y 1 1339 Jacob Sharp Pos 2C

35 P 3 1192 Doug Tolman R 4 1076 Samuel Flavin

43 O DNS 1078 Mason McGhee G 2 1380 Philip Crow

B 3 1339 Jacob Sharp

Pos 7A Y 1 1377 Bryce Brady

7 R 5 1372 Justin Suryanata P 6 534 Zac Sharp

15 G 3 534 Zac Sharp O 5 1128 Brian Bishop

23 B 2 1128 Brian Bishop

26 Y 4 1354 Garrett Creamer Pos 4B Pos 3D

34 P 1 1377 Bryce Brady R 1 1377 Bryce Brady Looser 1C R 3 715 Michael Harrington

42 O 6 1349 Tyler Gregg G 3 1128 Brian Bishop Looser 1C G DNS 424 Max Meurling

B 2 534 Zac Sharp Looser 1C B DNS 1357 Nathan Marton Sharp

Pos 8A Y 4 109 Maxwell Capps Looser 2C Y 2 1076 Samuel Flavin 7th place

2 R 3 1214 Gerardo Moreno P 5 1407 Nick Ronzani Looser 2C P 4 1128 Brian Bishop

10 G 2 1407 Nick Ronzani O 6 1214 Gerardo Moreno Looser 2C O 1 534 Zac Sharp

18 B 1 109 Maxwell Capps

31 Y 5 1369 Hayden Conroy

39 P 6 625 Ishtar Backlund (F)

47 O 4 1160 Nathaniel Gomez

Women Downhill Skateboard
Round A Round B Round C -Finale

QUAL Pos 1A

1 R 1 46 Rebekka Gemperle (F)

5 G 2 1476 Amanda Powell (F)

12 B 3 277 Anja (Anni) Lindenmaier (F) Pos 1B

16 Y R 2 46 Rebekka Gemperle (F)

G 3 1476 Amanda Powell (F)

Pos 2A B 1 690 Marisa Nunez (F)

4 R 1 690 Marisa Nunez (F) Y 4 1277 Ayumi Oride (F)

8 G DNF 1379 Traci Castonguay (F)

9 B 2 1277 Ayumi Oride (F) Pos 4C

13 Y 3 1439 Cami Best (F) R 3 690 Marisa Nunez (F)

G 2 46 Rebekka Gemperle (F) Fillback

Pos 3A B 1 1097 Alicia Fillback (F) Winner

3 R 1 1097 Alicia Fillback (F) Y 4 1109 Charlie Daigneault (F)

7 G 2 1489 Pamela Diaz (F)

10 B 4 1237 Valeria Isabel Figueroa Fuentes (F) Pos 2B

14 Y 3 1221 Rosa María (Rosy) Vega Concha (F) R 1 1097 Alicia Fillback (F)

G 3 1489 Pamela Diaz (F)

Pos 4A B 2 1109 Charlie Daigneault (F)

2 R 2 625 Ishtar Backlund (F) Y 4 625 Ishtar Backlund (F)

6 G 1 1109 Charlie Daigneault (F) Pos 3C

11 B 3 1104 Sara Paulshock (F) Looser 1B R 4 1476 Amanda Powell (F)

15 Y Looser 1B G 2 1277 Ayumi Oride (F) Diaz

Looser 2B B 1 1489 Pamela Diaz (F) 5th place

Looser 2B Y 3 625 Ishtar Backlund (F)

Junior I Downhill Skateboard
Round A Round B Round C -Finale

QUAL Pos 1A

1 R 2 720 Ethan Vinograd

5 G 1 1350 Logan Whyatt

12 B 3 1321 Jett Ellis Pos 1B

16 Y 4 1106 Maxim Moisanen R 4 DNF 1350 Logan Whyatt

G 1 720 Ethan Vinograd

Pos 2A B 2 349 Oliver Korman

4 R 1 349 Oliver Korman Y 3 102 Q Dubois

8 G 2 102 Q Dubois

9 B 3 1344 K Heslop Pos 4C

13 Y DNF 1395 N Anglero R 1 720 Ethan Vinograd

G 2 349 Oliver Korman Vinograd

Pos 3A B 3 212 Jack Craddock Winner

3 R 2 1359 Evan Gellatly Y 4 1154 Elija Vinograd

7 G 1 1154 Elija Vinograd

10 B 3 1205 Greg (G-Dawg) Paproski Pos 2B

14 Y 4 201 Tristan (Bellaboy) Bell R 2 1154 Elija Vinograd

G 4 1359 Evan Gellatly

Pos 4A B 3 1408 Jesse French

2 R 2 212 Jack Craddock Y 1 212 Jack Craddock

6 G 1 1408 Jesse French Pos 3C

11 B 3 1401 Tyler Williams Looser 1B R 3 102 Q Dubois

15 Y 4 1322 Jordan Ellis Looser 1B G DNF 1350 Logan Whyatt French

Looser 2B B 1 1408 Jesse French 5th place

Looser 2B Y 2 1359 Evan Gellatly
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International Gravity Sports Association

Event: Maryhill Festival of Speed Promoter: Volcanic Promotions

Location: Goldendale, Washington USA Chief Steward: Bob Ozman

Date: Starter: Art Sanchez

Event Level: Continental - North America Track Conditions: Dry

Weather: Warm - Clear - Windy Course Length: 3.5 km

Junior II Downhill Skateboard
Round A Round B Round C Round D Round E - Finale

QUAL Pos 1A

1 R 1 38 Spencer Smith

17 G 2 432 Sondre Selander

33 B 3 1160 Nathaniel Gomez

64 Y Pos 1B

80 P R 1 38 Spencer Smith

96 O G 2 432 Sondre Selander

B 5 1160 Nathaniel Gomez

Pos 2A Y 3 1380 Philip Crow

16 R 2 1072 Jacob Gellatly P 4 1072 Jacob Gellatly

32 G 1 1380 Philip Crow O 6 1405 Stephen Salay

48 B 3 1405 Stephen Salay

49 Y DNS 1336 Jeffery Diaz Pos 1C

65 P R 1 38 Spencer Smith

81 O G 4 432 Sondre Selander

B 3 1380 Philip Crow

Pos 3A Y 6 185 Malachi Greene

9 R 1 185 Malachi Greene P 2 1348 Greggory Kent

25 G 2 1456 Tyson Elenko O 5 1456 Tyson Elenko

41 B 3 1337 Christian Garner

56 Y DNS 1381 Jonathan Davis Pos 2B

72 P R 1 185 Malachi Greene

88 O G 3 1456 Tyson Elenko

B 6 1337 Christian Garner

Pos 4A Y 2 1348 Greggory Kent

8 R 1 1348 Greggory Kent P 4 326 Jackson Wells

24 G 2 326 Jackson Wells O 5 1386 Chase Edwards

40 B 3 1386 Chase Edwards

57 Y Pos 1D

73 P R 1 38 Spencer Smith

89 O G 2 1348 Greggory Kent

B 6 1380 Philip Crow

Pos 5A Y 3 149 Mike Slota

5 R 3 149 Mike Slota P 5 1151 Sean Chantarachara

21 G 1 186 Brett Ciabattini O 4 1397 Aidan Lynds

37 B 2 501 Jake Fast

60 Y Pos 3B

76 P R 3 186 Brett Ciabattini

92 O G 5 501 Jake Fast

B 2 149 Mike Slota

Pos 6A Y 1 1151 Sean Chantarachara

12 R 1 1151 Sean Chantarachara P 4 1192 Doug Tolman

28 G 2 1192 Doug Tolman O 6 889 Gustaf Hallberg

44 B 4 1392 Lucas Harari

53 Y 3 889 Gustaf Hallberg Pos 2C

69 P R 2 1151 Sean Chantarachara

85 O G 1 149 Mike Slota

B 6 186 Brett Ciabattini

Pos 7A Y 4 130 Daniel Luna

13 R 1 467 Brandon DesJarlais P 5 467 Brandon DesJarlais

29 G 3 1346 Ryan Vitale O 3 1397 Aidan Lynds

45 B 2 1364 Zach Robinson

52 Y 4 1105 Adam Bornstein Pos 4B

68 P R 2 467 Brandon DesJarlais

84 O G 5 1364 Zach Robinson

B 4 1346 Ryan Vitale

Pos 8A Y 3 1397 Aidan Lynds

4 R 2 130 Daniel Luna P 1 130 Daniel Luna

20 G 1 1397 Aidan Lynds O 6 438 Wyatt Gibbs

36 B 3 438 Wyatt Gibbs

61 Y Pos 4E

77 P R 5 38 Spencer Smith

93 O G 3 1348 Greggory Kent

B 1 149 Mike Slota Slota

Pos 9A Y 6 233 Kelly Carter Winner

3 R 1 355 Jonas Richter P 4 355 Jonas Richter

19 G 2 1076 Samuel Flavin O 2 DQ 1373 Byron Essert

35 B 3 1085 Daniel Caro

62 Y Pos 5B

78 P R 1 355 Jonas Richter

94 O G 4 1076 Samuel Flavin

B 3 1085 Daniel Caro

Pos 10A Y 5 1150 Gunnar Morin

14 R 2 1406 Benjamin Hryn P 2 1406 Benjamin Hryn

30 G 1 1150 Gunnar Morin O 6 1398 Zion Miller

46 B 3 1398 Zion Miller

51 Y 4 1304 Estuardo-Tato Bustamante Pos 3C

67 P R 1 355 Jonas Richter

83 O G 4 1406 Benjamin Hryn

B 6 1085 Daniel Caro

Pos 11A Y 2 233 Kelly Carter

11 R 1 843 Ian Russell P 3 843 Ian Russell

27 G 2 1339 Jacob Sharp O 5 1339 Jacob Sharp

43 B 3 392 Ryan Sheridan

54 Y DNS 63 Quin Finocchio Pos 6B

70 P R 2 843 Ian Russell

86 O G 3 1339 Jacob Sharp

B 6 DNF 392 Ryan Sheridan

Pos 12A Y 1 233 Kelly Carter

6 R 1 233 Kelly Carter P 4 424 Max Meurling

22 G 2 424 Max Meurling O 5 1393 Nicholas Herrick

38 B 3 1393 Nicholas Herrick

59 Y Pos 2D

75 P R 2 355 Jonas Richter

91 O G 1 233 Kelly Carter

B 4 843 Ian Russell

Pos 13A Y 3 1373 Byron Essert

7 R 3 1373 Byron Essert P 5 214 Keith Henderson

23 G 2 1194 Jake Wilkinson O 6 940 Roger Jones

39 B 1 1384 Eric Douglas

58 Y Pos 7B

74 P R 6 1384 Eric Douglas

90 O G 3 1194 Jake Wilkinson

B 1 1373 Byron Essert

Pos 14A Y 2 278 Chance Gaul

10 R 1 278 Chance Gaul P 4 1354 Garrett Creamer

26 G 2 1354 Garrett Creamer O 5 1064 Nohlan Campbell

42 B 3 1064 Nohlan Campbell

55 Y DNS 839 Tyler Gillingham Pos 4C Pos 3E

71 P R 1 1373 Byron Essert Looser 1D R 2 1397 Aidan Lynds

87 O G 6 278 Chance Gaul Looser 1D G 6 1151 Sean Chantarachara

B 4 1194 Jake Wilkinson Looser 1D B 4 1380 Philip Crow Henderson

Pos 15A Y 5 866 Bradley Cameron Looser 2D Y 3 843 Ian Russell 7th place

15 R 1 214 Keith Henderson P 2 214 Keith Henderson Looser 2D P 1 214 Keith Henderson

31 G 3 1078 Mason McGhee O 3 940 Roger Jones Looser 2D O 5 940 Roger Jones

47 B 2 1382 Spencer Dolphin

50 Y 4 1379 Traci Castonguay (F) Pos 8B

66 P R 2 214 Keith Henderson

82 O G 6 1382 Spencer Dolphin

B 5 1078 Mason McGhee

Pos 16A Y 3 940 Roger Jones

2 R 2 866 Bradley Cameron P 1 866 Bradley Cameron

18 G 3 997 Cody Kautz O 4 997 Cody Kautz

34 B 1 940 Roger Jones

63 Y

79 P

95 O
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International Gravity Sports Association

Event: Maryhill Festival of Speed Promoter: Volcanic Promotions

Location: Goldendale, Washington USA Chief Steward: Bob Ozman

Date: Starter: Art Sanchez

Event Level: Continental - North America Track Conditions: Dry

Weather: Warm - Clear - Windy Course Length: 3.5 km

Classic Luge
Round A Round B Round C - Finale

QUAL Pos 1A

1 R 1 32 Christian Conaway

5 G 2 6 Kolby Parks

9 B 3 176 William Myrvold

16 Y 4 155 Jan Moisanen Pos 1B

20 P 5 31 Nick Kamink R 2 32 Christian Conaway

24 O G 3 6 Kolby Parks

B 5 176 William Myrvold

Pos 2A Y 1 152 Keith Henderson

4 R 1 152 Keith Henderson P 4 146 Thibault Morgando

8 G 2 146 Thibault Morgando O 6 1081 Cory Wilder

12 B 3 1081 Cory Wilder

13 Y 4 15 Dylan Wall Pos 4C

17 P 5 8 Chris McBride R 2 152 Keith Henderson

21 O G 4 32 Christian Conaway

B 6 6 Kolby Parks Huey

Pos 3A Y 3 44 Kyle Castaneda Winner

3 R 1 158 John Huey P 1 158 John Huey

7 G 3 51 Benjamin Zehner O 5 18 Frank Williams

11 B 2 30 Mike McIntyre

14 Y 4 221 Matt Bartlett Pos 2B

18 P DNS 222 Dean McBournie R 2 158 John Huey

22 O G 6 30 Mike McIntyre

B 4 51 Benjamin Zehner

Pos 4A Y 1 44 Kyle Castaneda

2 R 1 44 Kyle Castaneda P 3 18 Frank Williams

6 G 2 18 Frank Williams O 5 1461 Joe Ingersoll

10 B 3 1461 Joe Ingersoll

15 Y 4 61 Christopher Hicks Pos 3C

19 P 5 1106 Maxim Moisanen Looser 1B R 4 146 Thibault Morgando

23 O Looser 1B G 2 176 William Myrvold

Looser 1B B 5 1081 Cory Wilder Ingersoll

Looser 2B Y 6 51 Benjamin Zehner 7th place

Street Luge
Round A Round B Round C - Finale

QUAL Pos 1A

1 R 1 6 Kolby Parks

5 G 2 44 Kyle Castaneda

9 B 3 176 William Myrvold

16 Y 4 221 Matt Bartlett Pos 1B

20 P R 2 6 Kolby Parks

24 O G 3 44 Kyle Castaneda

B 6 176 William Myrvold

Pos 2A Y 1 227 John Rogers

4 R 1 227 John Rogers P 4 152 Keith Henderson

8 G 2 152 Keith Henderson O 5 50 Dan Kasmar

12 B 4 1081 Cory Wilder

13 Y 3 50 Dan Kasmar Pos 4C

17 P 5 155 Jan Moisanen R 1 227 John Rogers

21 O G 3 6 Kolby Parks

B 4 44 Kyle Castaneda Rogers

Pos 3A Y 5 30 Mike McIntyre Winner

3 R 1 30 Mike McIntyre P 2 32 Christian Conaway

7 G 2 18 Frank Williams O 6 18 Frank Williams

11 B 5 51 Benjamin Zehner

14 Y 3 1461 Joe Ingersoll Pos 2B

18 P 4 15 Dylan Wall R 1 30 Mike McIntyre

22 O G 3 18 Frank Williams

B 5 1461 Joe Ingersoll

Pos 4A Y 2 32 Christian Conaway

2 R 1 32 Christian Conaway P 4 61 Christopher Hicks

6 G 2 61 Christopher Hicks O 6 8 Chris McBride

10 B 4 31 Nick Kamink

15 Y 3 8 Chris McBride Pos 3C

19 P Looser 1B R 1 152 Keith Henderson

23 O Looser 1B G 4 50 Dan Kasmar

Looser 1B B 2 176 William Myrvold Henderson

Looser 2B Y 3 61 Christopher Hicks 7th place

Looser 2B P 6 1461 Joe Ingersoll

Looser 2B O 5 8 Chris McBride
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